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Team Rankings - Through Event 12
Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Libertyville LHS 285
2 Lake Forest (H.S.) LFHS 271
3 Mundelein (H.S.) MHS 174
4 Deerfield DHS 144 .50
5 Gurnee (Warren) WTHS 127
6 Vernon Hills VHHS 125 .50
7 McHenry MCH 53
8 Woodstock (H.S.) WOOD 50
9 Lake Zurich LZHS 43

10 Zion (Z.-Benton) ZBHS 30
11 Grayslake (Central) GRAYC 20
12 Highland Park HPHS 17
13 Lake Forest (Woodlands Academy ACAD 14
14 Mundelein (Carmel) CARM 13
15 Fox Lake (Grant) GHS 11
15 Waukegan (H.S.) WAUK 11
17 Grayslake (North) GRAYN 6

1,395.00Total
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Results
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA1:52.19
  Team Relay Finals Time

ALHS1 1:49.58 IHSA
Davidsen, Dana Neubauer, Kelsie
Ott, Emily Sparks, Rachel

28.18 30.63 23.5427.23
ALFHS2 1:50.64 IHSA

Stoehr, Ellen Allard, Chelsea
Davitt, Allie Schulte, Sam

28.56 30.78 24.6626.64
ADHS3 1:52.39

Boyd, Lauren Kawasaki, Sara
Kirk, Megan Sadoff, Brittany

28.52 32.18 24.5827.11
AMHS4 1:52.61

Thompson, Megan Brueckbauer, Cassie
Larsen, Siobhan Falconer, Sarah

28.81 31.26 24.7127.83
AWTHS5 1:53.09

Calewarts, Ally Hyne, Ashley
Jenkins, Courtney Connor, Kristen O'

28.82 33.22 24.1526.90
AVHHS6 1:54.79

Lecaroz, Melanie Lenz, Ashley
Rowland, Melanie Duma, Danielle

28.97 31.93 27.0326.86
AMCH7 2:01.11

Manusos, Lyndsie Matthys, Brooke
Matthys, Courtney Meszaros, Casey

32.33 34.15 26.2028.43
AWOOD8 2:01.52

Ludwig, Jenny Kucharski, Lisa
Gerstad, Lindsey Brasile, Haley

31.97 32.80 26.4430.31
AZBHS9 2:03.93

Keffer, Carolyn Kirkiewicz, Monika
Staskewich, Amanda Underwood, Amanda

32.26 35.07 27.7328.87
AWAUK10 2:09.71

Luosa, Kelsey Holisky, Eleanor
Gartley, Bailey Gartley, Blair

35.00 36.06 24.8833.77
ALZHS11 2:09.88

Hampson, Kym Lamont, Lindsey
Rubiano, Jennifer Triner, Claire

33.03 37.16 27.9231.77
ACARM12 2:12.39

Mattingly, Annie Majewski, Katharine
Garland, Kelly McGuire, Libby

32.24 32.59 36.3531.21
AHPHS13 2:13.30

Freeman, Sarah Friedman, Hannah
Henrichs, Lily Holtzman, Leah

35.99 36.07 27.9533.29

AGHS14 2:29.70
Hunsinger, Maggie Storm, Deborah
Wolfe, Kara Loris, Katie

39.72 41.74 33.2934.95

Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Free
IHSA1:57.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time
VHHSRowland, Melanie1 1:54.40 IHSA

26.55 29.10 29.2829.47
MHSThompson, Megan2 1:56.33 IHSA

27.30 28.99 29.9030.14
LHSMroz, Katie3 1:56.44 IHSA

26.81 29.13 30.4430.06
LFHSMauro, Christine4 1:57.09 IHSA

27.36 29.11 30.3430.28
LZHSLynch, Erin5 1:58.71

27.09 29.93 30.4331.26
LFHSSpray, Lauren6 1:59.85

26.98 29.74 31.7231.41
LHSSkoog, Chelsea7 1:59.91

27.75 29.77 31.2831.11
GRAYCBohner, Jessica8 2:04.26

27.12 30.45 33.2533.44
ZBHSKeffer, Carolyn9 2:06.46

29.18 31.84 32.5232.92
DHSKent, Roxanne10 2:07.74

29.62 32.28 33.3332.51
DHSMorehead, Allison11 2:08.05

30.14 32.20 32.5933.12
GRAYNZalewski, Shannon12 2:08.84

29.70 32.34 33.5233.28
MHSDenny, Alice13 2:10.91

29.60 32.97 34.1734.17
WTHSRokicki, Sara14 2:11.09

30.06 33.12 33.8134.10
WOODGazdziak, Liz15 2:13.40

30.23 33.47 34.4835.22
LZHSHarlan, Katie16 2:16.87

31.60 34.62 35.0835.57
MCHJahn, Kristen17 2:16.92

30.31 33.82 36.9135.88
VHHSTell, Cassie18 2:17.86

31.17 34.62 36.0736.00
HPHSAxelrod, Peri19 2:19.76

32.14 35.94 34.8536.83
ZBHSO'Sullivan, Megan20 2:21.28

32.33 35.76 35.7637.43
MCHFoland, Nikki21 2:21.74

32.32 35.11 37.2737.04
HPHSStern, Carly22 2:21.84

31.80 36.61 35.4038.03
WOODChamberlain, Tiffa23 2:22.74

32.06 35.47 37.9337.28
WAUKPierson, Brittney24 2:27.42

31.45 37.91 38.3139.75
WAUKHughes, Rachel25 2:40.81

36.82 41.40 40.8241.77

Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM
IHSA2:13.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
LHSNeubauer, Kelsie1 2:08.49 IHSA

28.12 32.49 29.9137.97
LHSOtt, Emily2 2:09.51 IHSA

28.82 33.06 30.0137.62
LFHSDavitt, Allie3 2:12.02 IHSA

28.16 34.80 30.8338.23
LFHSGaither, Marisa4 2:12.21 IHSA

27.16 33.89 32.1039.06
MHSFalconer, Sarah5 2:13.54 IHSA

29.53 34.18 31.2838.55
DHSKawasaki, Sara6 2:14.25

30.48 32.51 30.6740.59
CARMMajewski, Katharin7 2:18.24

29.33 36.03 32.6940.19
MCHMatthys, Courtney8 2:21.58

29.90 37.93 31.8041.95
MHSBrueckbauer, Cass9 2:21.77

31.32 37.51 32.5940.35
VHHSLenz, Ashley10 2:22.04

31.29 39.31 33.4138.03
DHSChambers, Elizabe11 2:25.77

30.67 38.75 34.1642.19
WAUKHolisky, Eleanor12 2:27.83

32.29 36.97 34.5144.06
WTHSSzostak, Nicole13 2:30.37

32.36 38.61 34.6744.73
WTHSWilt, Jamie14 2:30.83

34.24 36.44 35.2144.94
ZBHSTorkelson, Brittany15 2:33.07

31.99 39.31 35.9945.78
GRAYNKramer, Stephanie16 2:34.36

34.14 39.02 33.4947.71
VHHSFletcher, Kristen17 2:35.83

33.00 41.98 34.8346.02
WOODLauf, Maddy18 2:38.14

32.01 41.03 37.5047.60
WAUKGartley, Blair19 2:38.51

1:11.80 7.20 36.7642.75
WOODKawi, Crystal20 2:41.48

33.13 41.56 38.3748.42
LZHSLamont, Lindsey21 2:41.56

34.22 43.50 38.8644.98
HPHSSickles, Rachel22 2:43.41

34.78 41.21 36.9250.50
ZBHSFranks, Stephanie23 2:43.47

35.61 42.09 37.3448.43
MCHAndronowitz, Ashl24 2:46.79

37.22 42.86 38.4348.28
HPHSGlassner, Carrie25 2:51.15

36.62 43.18 40.7150.64
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Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Free

IHSA24.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTHSConnor, Kristen O'1 25.11
VHHSLecaroz, Melanie2 25.16
MHSMarciniak, Sara3 25.19
LFHSAdams, Courtney4 25.29
DHSBoyd, Lauren5 25.30
LHSRogers, Taylor6 25.52
LFHSBurns, Katie7 25.74
WTHSWegrzynowicz, Pa8 25.85
LHSBlair, Melanie9 26.07
MHSLarsen, Siobhan10 26.14
GHSWeber, Megan11 26.80
GRAYNMyers, Sam12 27.24
WOODBrasile, Haley13 27.26
HPHSCraren, Melissa Mc13 27.26
MCHMatthys, Brooke15 27.46
GRAYCStaley, Kaitlin16 27.50
DHSHiggins, Emma17 27.55
WOODKucharski, Lisa18 27.56
MCHMeszaros, Casey19 27.57
CARMGarland, Kelly20 27.74
ZBHSStaskewich, Aman21 27.77
VHHSDuma, Danielle22 28.26
WAUKGartley, Bailey23 28.28
LZHSHampson, Kym24 28.54
HPHSFreeman, Sarah24 28.54
ZBHSDulaney, Heidi26 29.92
LZHSLaPean, Lauren27 29.93
GHSStorm, Deborah28 30.35
WAUKHughes, Rachel29 35.84
CARMMcGuire, Libby30 38.11

Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

MHSWilhelm, Courtney1 437.15
LFHSMullady, Mallory2 419.45
LHSTazzioli, Brittany3 387.75
MHSHirt, Polly4 376.85
VHHSAnders, Justine5 330.20
DHSWheeler, Megan6 323.45
VHHSBrioni, Flori7 320.20
DHSWells, Sarah8 317.45
LHSStubbs, Megan9 304.45
HPHSKopp, Maggie10 267.70
WTHSKulczycki, Megan11 256.40
WTHSSnyder, Jenni12 244.05

Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Fly
IHSA1:00.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time
LFHSGaither, Marisa1 57.50 IHSA

27.26 30.24
LFHSDavitt, Allie2 58.78 IHSA

27.91 30.87

WTHSJenkins, Courtney3 1:01.25
28.43 32.82

LHSOtt, Emily4 1:01.39
28.84 32.55

LHSSparks, Rachel5 1:01.87
28.83 33.04

MCHMatthys, Courtney6 1:01.92
29.17 32.75

DHSSadoff, Brittany7 1:02.20
29.19 33.01

LZHSLynch, Erin8 1:02.76
29.45 33.31

GRAYNRegnier, Emma9 1:05.28
29.95 35.33

WOODGerstad, Lindsey10 1:07.06
31.21 35.85

DHSChambers, Elizabe11 1:07.39
31.45 35.94

MHSLau, Michelle12 1:07.43
30.44 36.99

GRAYNZalewski, Shannon13 1:07.92
32.04 35.88

GRAYCVanLaeke, Kara14 1:08.17
32.08 36.09

WOODOrtmann, Rebecca15 1:08.53
31.28 37.25

MHSSpedale, Melanie16 1:09.19
31.97 37.22

WTHSFlary, Jordan17 1:10.87
33.99 36.88

VHHSFletcher, Kristen18 1:10.88
32.96 37.92

MCHManusos, Morgan19 1:11.19
32.40 38.79

WAUKGartley, Blair20 1:15.33
31.79 43.54

ZBHSFranks, Stephanie21 1:16.37
35.13 41.24

HPHSHenrichs, Lily22 1:17.13
34.56 42.57

HPHSSickles, Rachel23 1:17.68
36.23 41.45

ZBHSFitzgibbons, Lisa24 1:19.61
36.03 43.58

VHHSLopez, Mayam25 1:27.27
38.34 48.93

WAUKRodriguez, Guadal26 1:53.80
48.19 1:05.61

Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Free
IHSA53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
LHSNeubauer, Kelsie1 52.52 IHSA

25.29 27.23
WTHSConnor, Kristen O'2 54.19

26.30 27.89
LFHSAdams, Courtney3 54.43

26.14 28.29

DHSKawasaki, Sara4 54.48
26.11 28.37

LHSDavidsen, Dana5 54.83
26.52 28.31

LFHSBurke, Katie6 55.45
26.72 28.73

GRAYCBohner, Jessica7 55.69
26.22 29.47

DHSBoyd, Lauren8 55.81
27.08 28.73

VHHSLecaroz, Melanie8 55.81
26.54 29.27

ACADGoodman, Mary10 56.83
27.04 29.79

MHSMarciniak, Sara11 57.21
27.32 29.89

WTHSVerheyen, Kayla12 58.05
28.15 29.90

MHSAndre, Nikki13 58.46
27.62 30.84

HPHSCraren, Melissa Mc14 59.10
28.04 31.06

GRAYNMyers, Sam15 59.91
28.88 31.03

ZBHSUnderwood, Aman16 1:00.08
29.03 31.05

MCHMeszaros, Casey17 1:00.49
28.36 32.13

WOODGazdziak, Liz18 1:01.06
29.22 31.84

CARMMattingly, Annie19 1:01.43
29.50 31.93

CARMGarland, Kelly20 1:01.77
29.24 32.53

HPHSHoltzman, Leah21 1:02.16
29.22 32.94

VHHSGall, Krissy22 1:02.66
30.22 32.44

MCHManusos, Morgan23 1:03.05
29.96 33.09

WOODLauf, Maddy24 1:03.07
29.53 33.54

LZHSTriner, Claire25 1:03.14
29.69 33.45

WAUKGartley, Bailey26 1:03.59
29.50 34.09

LZHSRubiano, Jennifer27 1:04.70
30.09 34.61

ZBHSO'Sullivan, Megan28 1:05.17
30.78 34.39

GHSStorm, Deborah29 1:07.05
31.60 35.45

WAUKPierson, Brittney30 1:07.84
32.20 35.64

GHSWolfe, Kara31 1:12.17
33.23 38.94
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Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Free

IHSA5:15.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VHHSRowland, Melanie1 5:04.99 IHSA
27.67 30.20 31.1630.69
31.10 30.35 30.94 31.47
30.97 30.44

MHSThompson, Megan2 5:08.17 IHSA
28.50 30.31 31.1230.97
30.70 31.15 31.30 31.53
31.64 30.95

LHSMroz, Katie3 5:10.94 IHSA
28.20 30.54 31.5431.25
31.73 31.69 31.90 31.64
31.62 30.83

LFHSMauro, Christine4 5:12.22 IHSA
28.95 30.97 30.8631.18
31.40 31.62 31.45 31.78
32.08 31.93

LFHSSchulte, Sam5 5:12.64 IHSA
28.84 31.05 31.5531.39
31.62 31.75 31.93 31.99
31.82 30.70

WTHSHyne, Ashley6 5:20.87
28.78 30.81 32.2331.50
32.94 32.92 32.88 33.04
33.11 32.66

LHSCull, Sarah7 5:21.74
28.23 31.17 32.5631.88
32.81 32.86 33.20 33.60
33.19 32.24

WTHSMatheney, Megan8 5:32.50
29.56 31.84 33.4833.09
33.99 34.19 34.48 34.19
34.33 33.35

ZBHSKeffer, Carolyn9 5:36.08
29.96 33.26 34.3033.57
34.47 34.34 34.22 34.61
34.53 32.82

DHSMorehead, Allison10 5:37.48
30.76 32.60 34.3333.64
34.27 34.68 34.57 34.63
34.54 33.46

MHSDenny, Alice11 5:42.50
30.96 33.51 33.6434.56
34.17 34.63 35.67 35.95
35.31 34.10

VHHSTell, Cassie12 5:49.00
31.68 34.06 35.1235.01
34.90 35.49 35.60 35.52
35.84 35.78

WAUKHolisky, Eleanor13 5:49.72
29.86 33.27 36.0334.88
35.78 35.97 36.04 36.16
36.01 35.72

GRAYNKramer, Stephanie14 5:49.80
30.60 33.64 35.6235.21
35.76 36.58 36.44 36.36
35.42 34.17

WOODBrasile, Haley15 5:52.00
30.93 35.16 36.3636.13
36.36 36.60 35.92 35.41
35.05 34.08

DHSThome, Ali16 5:54.68
31.32 35.58 36.4736.50
36.89 36.74 36.40 35.48
35.37 33.93

MCHManusos, Lyndsie17 5:56.26
31.27 34.31 35.6735.30
35.88 36.36 36.79 37.04
37.49 36.15

ZBHSTorkelson, Brittany18 5:58.96
32.35 35.40 35.9535.64
36.04 36.76 36.50 37.18
36.74 36.40

LZHSHarlan, Katie19 6:04.18
32.32 35.60 36.3836.00
37.01 37.31 37.53 38.08
37.49 36.46

WAUKLuosa, Kelsey20 6:09.98
31.61 35.65 37.3236.75
38.06 38.59 38.17 38.63
38.02 37.18

MCHFoland, Nikki21 6:15.00
33.33 35.65 37.7337.29
38.46 38.72 38.98 39.61
37.98 37.25

HPHSStern, Carly22 6:17.16
33.03 37.40 39.1738.77
38.70 39.31 38.92 39.23
37.33 35.30

HPHSAxelrod, Peri23 6:31.64
33.44 37.67 41.2740.77
40.63 40.84 41.06 39.01
39.11 37.84

WOODSobey, Michelle24 6:31.88
33.80 37.18 39.9939.09
40.09 40.69 40.72 40.68
40.20 39.44

LZHSLulis, Anna25 6:42.88
31.99 38.35 41.4141.88
42.45 41.89 41.97 42.00
42.13 38.81

Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
IHSA1:40.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ALFHS1 1:41.09

Mauro, Christine Schulte, Sam
Adams, Courtney Gaither, Marisa

25.86 25.26 25.0924.88

ALHS2 1:41.95
Rogers, Taylor Blair, Melanie
Mroz, Katie Ott, Emily

26.07 25.55 24.9625.37
ADHS3 1:43.05

Kawasaki, Sara Gracer, Tara
Sadoff, Brittany Boyd, Lauren

25.35 26.41 24.6126.68
AMHS4 1:45.17

Marciniak, Sara Andre, Nikki
Larsen, Siobhan Spedale, Melanie

25.89 26.75 26.8025.73
AVHHS5 1:45.79

Lecaroz, Melanie Lenz, Ahley
Duma, Danielle Rowland, Melanie

25.75 28.02 24.5127.51
AWTHS6 1:46.51

Jenkins, Courtney Verheyen, Kayla
Rokicki, Sara Hyne, Ashley

26.10 26.81 26.1527.45
AWOOD7 1:50.03

Ortmann, Becca Dalhfor, Denny
Lauf, Maddy Gazdziak, Liz

26.92 26.74 27.4228.95
ALZHS8 1:52.12

Lynch, Erin Triner, Claire
Hampson, Kym LaPean, Lauren

26.32 28.17 29.3228.31
AZBHS9 1:52.14

Staskewich, Amanda Torkelson, Brittany
Underwood, Amanda Keffer, Carolyn

28.21 28.67 27.2428.02
AMCH10 1:54.00

Manusos, Lyndsie Jahn, Kristen
Manusos, Morgan Foland, Nikki

28.44 28.20 29.2228.14
AHPHS11 1:55.09

Axelrod, Peri Biede, Virginia
Craren, Melissa Mc Freeman, Sarah

27.56 28.71 28.3430.48
AWAUK12 1:56.74

Gartley, Blair Luosa, Kelsey
Gartley, Bailey Holisky, Eleanor

29.75 30.44 28.5028.05

Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Back
IHSA1:01.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time
LHSSparks, Rachel1 59.77 IHSA

28.70 31.07
WTHSWegrzynowicz, Pa2 1:00.51 IHSA

29.59 30.92
WTHSCalewarts, Ally3 1:01.40

29.33 32.07
ACADGoodman, Mary4 1:02.43

30.57 31.86
LFHSStoehr, Ellen5 1:02.92

29.76 33.16
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(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

LFHSBurke, Katie6 1:04.08
31.42 32.66

LHSBlair, Melanie7 1:04.36
31.28 33.08

GHSWeber, Megan8 1:04.79
30.87 33.92

CARMMajewski, Katharin9 1:05.35
31.66 33.69

GRAYCVanLaeke, Kara10 1:05.82
31.93 33.89

MHSLau, Michelle11 1:06.92
32.11 34.81

DHSMineau, Kim12 1:07.47
32.91 34.56

MHSAndre, Nikki13 1:08.30
32.44 35.86

MCHMatthys, Brooke14 1:08.49
33.04 35.45

ZBHSStaskewich, Aman15 1:08.59
33.13 35.46

CARMMattingly, Annie16 1:10.37
34.79 35.58

ZBHSUnderwood, Aman17 1:10.73
34.70 36.03

DHSKreda, Jackie18 1:10.87
34.60 36.27

LZHSRubiano, Jennifer19 1:11.18
35.25 35.93

WOODLudwig, Jenny20 1:11.37
33.70 37.67

WOODChamberlain, Tiffa21 1:11.87
1:11.87

VHHSDuma, Danielle22 1:14.56
36.24 38.32

WAUKLuosa, Kelsey23 1:15.20
36.48 38.72

HPHSFriedman, Hannah24 1:16.47
36.21 40.26

VHHSGall, Krissy25 1:16.50
36.85 39.65

HPHSBayer, Natalie26 1:16.88
36.89 39.99

LZHSSchirmann, Greta27 1:20.65
1:20.65

Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breast
IHSA1:08.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time
LHSDavidsen, Dana1 1:06.95 IHSA

31.82 35.13
LHSBoling, Maggie2 1:07.39 IHSA

32.08 35.31
LFHSAllard, Chelsea3 1:07.83 IHSA

31.63 36.20
LFHSGannon, Michelle4 1:07.96 IHSA

32.51 35.45

MHSFalconer, Sarah5 1:08.71
32.81 35.90

VHHSLenz, Ashley6 1:09.70
32.85 36.85

MHSBrueckbauer, Cass7 1:10.73
33.17 37.56

GRAYCStaley, Kaitlin8 1:12.46
33.05 39.41

DHSKirk, Megan9 1:13.01
33.75 39.26

WOODKucharski, Lisa10 1:13.75
34.53 39.22

DHSGracer, Tara11 1:14.72
35.50 39.22

MCHManusos, Lyndsie12 1:14.87
35.33 39.54

WTHSMatheney, Megan13 1:15.67
36.15 39.52

GRAYNRegnier, Emma14 1:16.00
35.17 40.83

MCHJahn, Kristen15 1:17.38
36.38 41.00

ZBHSKirkiewicz, Monik16 1:18.82
36.60 42.22

WTHSWilt, Jamie17 1:19.24
37.11 42.13

VHHSHoward, Jackie18 1:19.78
37.14 42.64

HPHSHoltzman, Leah19 1:20.67
37.33 43.34

HPHSBiondi, Anna20 1:21.55
38.12 43.43

LZHSLamont, Lindsey21 1:21.64
39.20 42.44

LZHSHampson, Kym22 1:23.23
37.88 45.35

GHSHunsinger, Maggie23 1:24.85
39.99 44.86

ZBHSSchreiber, Kayla24 1:26.30
40.01 46.29

GHSWolfe, Kara25 1:34.91
43.31 51.60

WAUKKretlow, Natalie26 1:36.20
43.98 52.22

WAUKRodriguez, Guadal27 1:41.01
45.62 55.39

Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
IHSA3:41.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ALHS1 3:36.47 IHSA

Mroz, Katie Davidsen, Dana
Sparks, Rachel Neubauer, Kelsie

26.84 55.11 54.2025.91
25.92 54.74 24.84 52.42

ALFHS2 3:38.75 IHSA
Davitt, Allie Schulte, Sam
Gaither, Marisa Mauro, Christine

26.19 54.37 54.7026.02
25.94 54.91 26.33 54.77

AMHS3 3:42.14
Thompson, Megan Marciniak, Sara
Larsen, Siobhan Falconer, Sarah

27.12 55.69 55.3926.01
25.94 56.04 26.13 55.02

ADHS4 3:55.51
Higgins, Emma Levitt, Julie
Kent, Roxanne Kirk, Megan

28.26 59.73 59.2628.12
27.32 56.88 28.06 59.64

AWOOD5 3:59.42
Ortmann, Rebecca Lauf, Maddy
Gazdziak, Liz Brasile, Haley

27.92 58.53 1:03.2929.19
28.19 59.34 27.19 58.26

AMCH6 4:01.50
Matthys, Brooke Manusos, Morgan
Meszaros, Casey Matthys, Courtney

29.08 1:02.47 1:01.2128.64
28.16 1:00.51 27.13 57.31

ALZHS7 4:11.86
Lynch, Erin Triner, Claire
Harlan, Katie Rubiano, Jennifer

26.71 56.18 1:03.0429.56
31.84 1:07.51 31.13 1:05.13

AHPHS8 4:15.74
Craren, Melissa Mc Sickles, Rachel
Axelrod, Peri Freeman, Sarah

29.07 1:01.25 1:05.7430.98
31.51 1:05.36 29.90 1:03.39

AVHHS9 4:19.50
Duffy, Kendell Fletcher, Kristen
Tell, Cassie Gall, Krissy

31.29 1:05.19 1:05.2230.25
29.75 1:03.95 31.12 1:05.14

AZBHS10 4:19.73
Dulaney, Heidi Franks, Stephanie
Kirkiewicz, Monika Torkelson, Brittany

31.82 1:05.99 1:05.8131.21
30.47 1:03.93 29.57 1:04.00

AGHS11 4:37.17
Storm, Deborah Loris, Katie
Wolfe, Kara Weber, Megan

31.44 1:07.14 1:16.9735.10
33.86 1:12.96 28.55 1:00.10

AWAUK12 5:05.02
Hughes, Rachel Pierson, Brittney
Kretlow, Natalie Rodriguez, Guadalupe

36.80 1:20.04 1:07.3529.30
37.99 1:18.81 36.64 1:18.82
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Results
(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWTHS--- DQ
Calewarts, Ally Jenkins, Courtney
Connor, Kristen O' Wegrzynowicz, Patty

27.14 56.56 55.3426.41
25.54 53.27 26.68 55.22


